ART. 0062/2
FLASCHENWAGENHEBER

FLASCHENWAGENHEBER, BIETET HERVORRAGENDE STABILITAT
DANK GERINGER GRORBE, LEICHT ZU TRANSPORTIEREN UND ZU...

Tragfahigkeit

min. Hohe
Anhebevorrichtung
Justierung
Grundabmessungen
Kolbendurchmesser
Nettogewicht
Verpackungsmale
Bruttogewicht
EAN-Code

2ton

168 mm

100 mmg

48 mmg

95 x 78 mm

@22 mm

2,5kg
100x100x200 h mm
2,72 kg
8012667000585
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